
平成29年度 全日本ジュニアバドミントン選手権大会ジュニア新人の部　三重県予選会

男子シングルス

21 21

21 21

8 2 10 6
21 21

21 8

17 3 15 11
21 21

21 21

21 21

18 21 14 8
8 21

5 13 21 2
21 21

21 21

21 22

9 4 6 14
21 21

18 21

21 18 24 13
6 21

7 4

21 21

6
2

0
18

14
21

21 21 13 16

21 21 14 21

16 19 21 6
7 21

21 12

2 1
21 21

21 21 13 13

7 8 22 24 7 23
21 21 13 21

21 0
2

21

21 9 10 21 21 2
19 8 21 21

21 21

17 9
21 21 5 21

7 10

21 16
16 6 8 21

18 21

21 21

10 16

21 7 21

8 21

21 5

16 21 21

4
9 5

21 23

7 21

4 9
5
21 21 21

22

21 6 20

11 21

21 12 21

5

21 チャレンジ

３決 1 2
21 19
14 21
15 21

（倉田山） （玉城）

平成29年7月30日

1

2

3

9

4

5

6

10

11

12

7

8

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

井上　修平

森田　亘

丸谷祐一郎

大西　成

谷　維真

野田　耕矢

坂本　大芽

濵地　健輔

倉田　大輝

土田　慶季

津田　憲治

木田　誠海

森下　卓龍

尾﨑　愛翔

松岡　拓海

山村　誓

辻　佑基

横山晃太郎

山田　脩

池山　蒼人

中西　正大

山本　泰雅

西村　周悠

伊藤　礼葵

丹羽  康太朗

豊田　孔貴

田村　陽

南平　縁

今井　颯杜

森　彩人

家城　蓮

塚田　耕太

奥田　拓海

小川　隆恩

高田　龍人

玉田　尚己

竹中　智哉

平松　由羽

上村　匠

（小俣）

（一志）

（一身田）

（皇學館）

（南島）

（南郊）

（南が丘）

（倉田山）

（東員第一）

（橋南）

（川越）

（五十鈴）

（伊勢宮川）

（平田野）

（西笹川）

（玉城）

（港）

（久居）

（常磐）

（倉田山）

（五十鈴）

（南島）

（西笹川）

（南郊）

（平田野）

（小俣）

（久居）

（橋南）

（川越）

（港）

（多気）

（芸濃）

（常磐）

（玉城）

（一志）

（一身田）

（南が丘）

（皇學館）

（伊勢宮川）

磯﨑　海翔

正岡　優仁

オノコウジ

和田　大翔

鈴木大二郎

岡部　泰河

小山　昌哉

柴田　佳和

中西貫太 

保井　天斗

大西左之助

太田　湧雅

伊東　諒祐

市川　洸太

神谷　優語

山本　結仁

中川翔太郎

安藤　遥希

坂本　修

荒川　奨登

西田　裕翔

西村　正智

矢内　温翔

池内　加恩

大塚　快斗

岡田　捺暉

中西　伯図

井澤　茉宥

笹渕　大輝

青木　海都

（久居）

（常磐）

羽根　巧斗

佐溝　昂大

髙山　歩

梅谷　颯摩

宮﨑　航典

向原　爽矢

泉　　岳宏

西村　元汰

（南島）

（皇學館）

（橋南）

（五十鈴）

（倉田山）

（一身田）

（玉城）

（大池）

（伊勢宮川）

（南郊）

（川越）

（南が丘）

（一志）

（港）

（小俣）

（平田野）

（磯部）

（久居）

（南郊）

（平田野）

（橋南）

（小俣）

（川越）

（一身田）

（玉城）

（南が丘）

（皇學館）

（五十鈴）

（一志）

（南島）

（港）

（磯部）

（常磐）

（伊勢宮川）

（倉田山）

（西笹川）

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

68

69

62

63

52

53

54

55

56

57

74

58

59

60

61

75

64

65

66

67

池
山
　
蒼
人

中
西
貫
太

76

77

川越中学校体育館

70

71

72

73


